
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 205 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   17     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  19 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.70        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  3  121819 BE2116995-21 10.14150 1640.6599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  1  123141 BE2043280-20 10.15190 1634.9768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  3  128316 BE5050771-19 10.18340 1633.2117      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  5  124121 BE2095732-19 10.16110 1629.2409      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  4       2 BE2043056-20 10.16200 1626.0393      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  1  120571 BE2042023-20 10.14560 1609.0436      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37  6  122834 BE2040049-20 10.16233 1608.0204   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   7

  8 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1 12  1  115850 BE2018485-19 10.12070 1606.4248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37  2       2 BE2095182-17 10.16503 1598.6031   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   9

 10 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  8  129986 BE2043495-20 10.21190 1598.5161      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 24       3 BE2117171-21 10.16513 1598.2565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  1       2 BE2133672-19 10.21270 1595.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  5       2 BE2117569-21 10.15370 1594.5030      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37  1       4 BE2040031-20 10.17023 1594.4530   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 14 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37  8       5 BE2117193-21 10.17023 1594.4530   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1  122348 BE2115822-21 10.16450 1594.1107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 29       6 BE2040014-20 10.17053 1593.4188      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  2       2 BE5026941-20 10.20330 1592.9981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  4  2  122617 BE2118134-21 10.17010 1592.0840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37  9       7 BE2017967-19 10.17093 1592.0420   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  20

 21 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 13  1  121528 BE2018125-19 10.16230 1591.0277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  5  126509 BE5116662-21 10.19430 1586.9831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  2       3 BE2043057-20 10.18130 1586.8869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  2       2 BE5116661-21 10.19530 1583.6720      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 13  6       2 BE5031104-21 10.16530 1580.6807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  1       4 BE2075821-18 10.18340 1579.8176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  6       3 BE2132853-21 10.16320 1575.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  2       4 BE2132858-21 10.16350 1574.3765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  3       5 BE2117555-21 10.16370 1573.6915      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 16       8 BE2040046-20 10.18043 1573.3493   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  30

 31 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 12       9 BE2104820-18 10.18063 1572.6778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 25      10 BE2017974-19 10.18093 1571.6717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 13  8       3 BE2118099-21 10.17200 1571.4828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 205 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 15      11 BE2093721-17 10.18103 1571.3366      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 37      12 BE2117190-21 10.18113 1571.0016      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 13 11       4 BE2118090-21 10.17250 1569.7912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 18      13 BE2117183-21 10.18303 1564.6647      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 12       3 BE5026979-20 10.22040 1563.5581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 13       4 BE5007687-21 10.22040 1563.5581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 40 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 13  3       5 BE2118855-21 10.17560 1559.3841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  4       2 BE5021135-21 10.18080 1559.1169      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1 14  6  129145 BE2017829-19 10.22527 1558.2480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       2 BE2115744-21 10.18330 1557.5812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  8       5 BE5026939-20 10.22240 1557.2330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  6       6 BE5007603-21 10.22250 1556.9181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  4       7 BE5007619-21 10.22290 1555.6597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 46 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20  5       8 BE5007611-21 10.22290 1555.6597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 48 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10 10       6 BE2117541-21 10.17330 1554.7518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  7  5  123581 BE2125654-20 10.19300 1554.4780      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1  6  1  120539 002110903-21 10.18080 1542.7346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  3       5 BE2118400-21 10.20330 1540.9187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 20 17       9 BE5007631-21 10.23410 1533.3519      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1 14  1       2 BE2043148-20 10.24167 1532.3630      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  4       2 BE2118603-21 10.20290 1530.0186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1  6  4       2 BE2110905-21 10.18470 1530.0063      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  9       6 BE2118395-21 10.21300 1522.9571      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 23      14 BE2117155-21 10.20593 1516.6876      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1 10  7       7 BE2042037-20 10.19350 1515.0283      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 11      15 BE2117175-21 10.21073 1514.1947      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  6       3 BE5036276-20 10.23330 1514.1712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  8       7 BE2095735-19 10.22030 1512.7483      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 18 14  127852 BE2122464-21 10.24370 1510.9553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  4       3 BE2019933-19 10.26020 1510.8795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10 10       8 BE2126163-20 10.22100 1510.6004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 18  7       2 BE2122450-21 10.24410 1509.7658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1 14  5       3 BE2043486-20 10.25337 1509.3792      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  7  4       2 BE2094619-19 10.21550 1508.6185      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 37 10      16 BE2040038-20 10.21253 1508.6156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 10  7       9 BE2096012-19 10.22200 1507.5425      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   19     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  18 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.90        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  3  121819 BE2116995-21 10.14150 1640.6599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19 11  122834 BE2117171-21 10.16513 1598.2565   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   2

  3 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  4  120571 BE2117569-21 10.15370 1594.5030      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19  3       2 BE2117193-21 10.17023 1594.4530   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1  122348 BE2115822-21 10.16450 1594.1107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  4  2  122617 BE2118134-21 10.17010 1592.0840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  2  2  126509 BE5116662-21 10.19430 1586.9831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  2  1       2 BE5116661-21 10.19530 1583.6720      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 12  5  121528 BE5031104-21 10.16530 1580.6807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  5       2 BE2132853-21 10.16320 1575.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  1       3 BE2132858-21 10.16350 1574.3765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  2       4 BE2117555-21 10.16370 1573.6915      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 12  7       2 BE2118099-21 10.17200 1571.4828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19 19       3 BE2117190-21 10.18113 1571.0016   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 12 10       3 BE2118090-21 10.17250 1569.7912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19  7       4 BE2117183-21 10.18303 1564.6647   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  16

 17 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  6  128316 BE5007687-21 10.22040 1563.5581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 12  2       4 BE2118855-21 10.17560 1559.3841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  4       2 BE5021135-21 10.18080 1559.1169      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       2 BE2115744-21 10.18330 1557.5812      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  3       2 BE5007603-21 10.22250 1556.9181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  1       3 BE5007619-21 10.22290 1555.6597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 22 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  2       4 BE5007611-21 10.22290 1555.6597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 24 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  8       5 BE2117541-21 10.17330 1554.7518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1  6  1  120539 002110903-21 10.18080 1542.7346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1  124121 BE2118400-21 10.20330 1540.9187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13 10       5 BE5007631-21 10.23410 1533.3519      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  7  2  123141 BE2118603-21 10.20290 1530.0186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1  6  4       2 BE2110905-21 10.18470 1530.0063      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2       2 BE2118395-21 10.21300 1522.9571      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19 10       5 BE2117155-21 10.20593 1516.6876   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  31

 32 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1 19  4       6 BE2117175-21 10.21073 1514.1947   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  32

 33 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 18 14  127852 BE2122464-21 10.24370 1510.9553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 18  7       2 BE2122450-21 10.24410 1509.7658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  7       6 BE5007644-21 10.25080 1507.2357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 13  5       7 BE5007639-21 10.25130 1505.7618      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  2  2  123581 BE2117712-21 10.22240 1499.7694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVIN   1  8  3       6 BE2117527-21 10.20310 1497.4664      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE     1  3  3  129145 002118276-21 10.26167 1496.8416      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1  6  3  115850 BE2118549-21 10.17290 1495.1602      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 18  2       3 BE2122440-21 10.25390 1492.7262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  4  1       2 BE2118132-21 10.22090 1492.5989      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  2       3 BE2115721-21 10.22120 1488.4185      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  7  3       2 BE2118571-21 10.22450 1488.1088      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 138 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   33     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  6 Deelnemers  * Inzet :3.30        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 21  124178 BE5033315-22 10.19250 1563.6264   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   1

  2 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 29       2 BE2089219-22 10.19380 1559.3721   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   2

  3 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 31       3 BE5033318-22 10.19410 1558.3936   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   3

  4 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 14  133157 BE5048771-22 10.25272 1558.2423      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33  8       4 BE5033343-22 10.19440 1557.4164   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   5

  6 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 24       5 BE5033350-22 10.19450 1557.0909   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   6

  7 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33  5       6 BE2089223-22 10.19470 1556.4404   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   7

  8 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 14       7 BE5033344-22 10.19510 1555.1409   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   8

  9 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 30       8 BE2089205-22 10.19540 1554.1677   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   9

 10 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 15       9 BE2089227-22 10.19560 1553.5196   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  10

 11 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33  1      10 BE2089221-22 10.19570 1553.1957   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  11

 12 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33  3      11 BE2089212-22 10.20030 1551.2555   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  12

 13 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33  2      12 BE2089226-22 10.20040 1550.9326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  5       2 BE5048783-22 10.26432 1535.4820      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 12       3 BE5048772-22 10.26492 1533.7134      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 32       4 BE5048777-22 10.26502 1533.4191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 21       5 BE5048769-22 10.26512 1533.1248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  4       6 BE5048781-22 10.27042 1529.3098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 18 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  9       7 BE5048782-22 10.27042 1529.3098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 20 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 26       8 BE5048791-22 10.27142 1526.3880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 15       9 BE5048761-22 10.27212 1524.3494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  8      10 BE5048778-22 10.27232 1523.7679      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 22 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 13      11 BE5048768-22 10.27232 1523.7679      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 24 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 11      12 BE5048790-22 10.27302 1521.7363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 19  121922 BE2041394-22 10.20110 1520.5404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 33      13 BE5048794-22 10.27352 1520.2885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 22       2 BE2041303-22 10.20290 1514.8726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 18      13 BE5033307-22 10.22000 1514.3659      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 13       3 BE2041393-22 10.20310 1514.2455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 18       4 BE2040067-22 10.20310 1514.2455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 31 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 15       5 BE2041390-22 10.20350 1512.9928      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 12      14 BE2089217-22 10.22050 1512.8284      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 19      15 BE2089216-22 10.22090 1511.6007      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         21-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0329 * 
* Diest                    * 138 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 BEYENS DAVY          TESSENDE   2  6  6  130130 BE5048540-22 10.26150 1508.7536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30  6       6 BE2041304-22 10.20580 1505.8296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 35 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 24       7 BE2041302-22 10.20580 1505.8296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 37 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  1      14 BE5048780-22 10.28432 1500.8679      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 28      15 BE5048751-22 10.28462 1500.0225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33 24      16 BE5048788-22 10.28472 1499.7410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 14       8 BE2041396-22 10.21180 1499.6556      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 33  6      17 BE5048774-22 10.28482 1499.4595      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 28       9 BE2041317-22 10.21240 1497.8133      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30 17      10 BE2041327-22 10.21390 1493.2272      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 33 11      16 BE2089220-22 10.23390 1484.4949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 30  4      11 BE2041309-22 10.22460 1473.0810      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  5  2  128051 BE5060512-22 10.27010 1471.5112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


